
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Phone No: 01932-226140 

No: GMCA/Pur/258/212-1 

S.No 

Short term quotations in a sealed envelope are invited from local owners for 
Setting and decorating venue for International Nursing Day at Main Campus 
Dialgam, Govt Medical College, Anantnag as per following items: 

01 
02 
03 
04 
05 
06 
07 
08 
09 

Government Medical College, Anantnag, J&K 
(Camp office: Main Campus Dialgam, Anantnag) 

email: purchasesectiongmca@gmail.com 
Dated: | -05-2023 

10 

11 

Name of the item 

Stage 
Podiumn 

Short term Quotation 

Plastic chairs without arm rest 
Mic system with all accessories 
Electricity backup/generator 

Sofa sets for two front rows 
Coffee tables for front two rows 

Focus lights/show lights 
Flower vase 
Curtains 
Plastic tables 3x5' with sheets 

Terms and conditions: 

Quantity 
As per area 
01 no 

300 nO 
Each 01 no 

Copy for information to the: 

01 no 
08 no 
04 no 
04 no 
04 no 
15 no 
04 no 

1) No complaint with regard to quality of items will be tolerated. 

2) The Undersigned has the right to reject/accept any quotation without 

assigning any reason thereof. 

The quotations shall reach this office (Procurement Section, Main Campus 

Dialgam by or before 13/05/2023 till 12:00 Noon) 

SD/ 

4. Chief Accounts Officer, GMC, Anantnag for information 

Principal, 
Govt. Medical College, 

Anantnag. 

5. I/C website for information with the directions to upload the dasti quotation on 

college website for wider publicity. 

ProcuremeDt oficerl ss 
Govt. Medical College, 

Anantnag. 
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